Position

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Other Positions Held City

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$139,597
$132,726
$130,514
$127,935
$127,106
$125,332
$121,834
$120,335
$117,479
$115,053
$114,411
$113,547
$112,704
$111,536
$111,420
$111,105
$111,094
$110,300
$109,499
$109,069
$109,008
$108,392
$107,991
$107,252
$106,472
$106,203
$105,648
$103,202
$103,137
$102,796

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,215
$44,737
$49,974
$49,462
$45,586
$45,651
$44,993
$45,402
$45,262
$44,859
$45,573
$35,900
$44,877
$44,563
$44,112
$44,689
$45,139
$35,722
$40,766
$44,523
$43,656
$41,882
$47,056
$42,354
$44,516
$41,980
$42,435
$40,754
$41,302
$44,810



Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Chief

Assistant Fire Marshal
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$102,693
$102,299
$101,517
$100,675
$100,242
$99,380
$98,852
$97,758
$96,821
$96,060
$95,547
$94,672
$94,222
$93,217
$93,027
$93,008
$92,372
$89,929
$89,919
$89,860
$89,509
$87,055
$84,624
$83,411
$82,456
$82,144
$80,786
$80,616
$79,123
$77,853
$75,497
$74,648

$44,610
$33,783
$41,422
$41,700
$40,087
$40,679
$41,714
$40,385
$40,582
$41,367
$39,404
$39,868
$32,461
$40,539
$40,221
$40,652
$40,160
$38,985
$31,547
$39,553
$39,081
$39,957
$40,044
$37,031
$38,827
$39,450
$37,003
$30,826
$28,055
$36,464
$36,831
$28,879



Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Management Analyst
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Senior Administrative Analyst
Senior Admin Assistant
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Prevention Inspector
Senior Office Assistant
Hourly Protective Service
Fire Engineer

Hourly Skilled Craft

Fire Prevention Inspector

Fire Prevention Inspector

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$74,554
$73,974
$73,778
$73,455
$73,372
$71,154
$70,788
$68,551
$68,172
$67,543
$65,253
$65,075
$63,734
$54,336
$45,070
$42,792
$38,068
$37,021
$33,099
$18,995
$15,956

$4,651

$27,178
$25,009
$35,782
$28,255
$27,625
$31,081
$34,776
$26,821
$34,839
$34,833
$31,950
$33,158
$25,745
$24,091
$19,352
$12,477
$21,863
$740
$2,292
$380
$319
$893



