Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$139,597	\$50,215
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$132,726	\$44,737
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$130,514	\$49,974
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$127,935	\$49,462
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$127,106	\$45,586
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$125,332	\$45,651
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$121,834	\$44,993
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$120,335	\$45,402
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$117,479	\$45,262
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$115,053	\$44,859
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$114,411	\$45,573
Fire Engineer		Visalia	Fire	\$113,547	\$35,900
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$112,704	\$44,877
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$111,536	\$44,563
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$111,420	\$44,112
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$111,105	\$44,689
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$111,094	\$45,139
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$110,300	\$35,722
Fire Engineer		Visalia	Fire	\$109,499	\$40,766
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$109,069	\$44,523
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$109,008	\$43,656
Fire Engineer Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$108,392	\$41,882
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$107,991	\$47,056
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$107,252	\$42,354
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$106,472	\$44,516
Fire Engineer Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$106,203	\$41,980
Fire Engineer Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$105,648	\$42,435
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$103,202	\$40,754
Fire Engineer Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$103,137	\$41,302
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$102,796	\$44,810

Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$102,693	\$44,610
Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$102,299	\$33,783
Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$101,517	\$41,422
Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$100,675	\$41,700
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$100,242	\$40,087
Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$99,380	\$40,679
Fire Captain/Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$98,852	\$41,714
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$97,758	\$40,385
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$96,821	\$40,582
Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$96,060	\$41,367
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$95,547	\$39,404
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$94,672	\$39,868
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$94,222	\$32,461
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$93,217	\$40,539
Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$93,027	\$40,221
Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$93,008	\$40,652
Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$92,372	\$40,160
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$89,929	\$38,985
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$89,919	\$31,547
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$89,860	\$39,553
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$89,509	\$39,081
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$87,055	\$39,957
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$84,624	\$40,044
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$83,411	\$37,031
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$82,456	\$38,827
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$82,144	\$39,450
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$80,786	\$37,003
Fire Chief	Visalia	Fire	\$80,616	\$30,826
Assistant Fire Marshal	Visalia	Fire	\$79,123	\$28,055
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$77,853	\$36,464
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$75,497	\$36,831
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$74,648	\$28,879

Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$74,554	\$27,178
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$73,974	\$25,009
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$73,778	\$35,782
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$73,455	\$28,255
Management Analyst	Visalia	Fire	\$73,372	\$27,625
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$71,154	\$31,081
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$70,788	\$34,776
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$68,551	\$26,821
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$68,172	\$34,839
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$67,543	\$34,833
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$65,253	\$31,950
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$65,075	\$33,158
Senior Administrative Analyst	Visalia	Fire	\$63,734	\$25,745
Senior Admin Assistant	Visalia	Fire	\$54,336	\$24,091
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$45,070	\$19,352
Fire Prevention Inspector	Visalia	Fire	\$42,792	\$12,477
Senior Office Assistant	Visalia	Fire	\$38,068	\$21,863
Hourly Protective Service	Visalia	Fire	\$37,021	\$740
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$33,099	\$2,292
Hourly Skilled Craft	Visalia	Fire	\$18,995	\$380
Fire Prevention Inspector	Visalia	Fire	\$15,956	\$319
Fire Prevention Inspector	Visalia	Fire	\$4,651	\$893